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Nom

17 HERVY

6 BRISSE
34 RIVES

4 BLEY
38 SORIN
21 LABONNE
25 MARCHEIX

7 CHEVALIER
19 JAVERZAC
46 BOUDON

9 CORDIER
32 PUJOL

1 ALEXANDRE
31 POUSSARDIN
27 PASERO
22 LABORDE
39 STEVENS
14 GANNEAU
12 FABRE
45 DUTOURON
23 LAFFARGUE
47 PASERO
11 DAVID
33 RAZIMBAUD
28 POTHET

3 BISSEY
18 JANOT
44 PAIROYS
30 POUFFET
42 LANSADE
29 POTHET
41 TOMAS

8 CHRISTOPHE

5 BOUTY
26 MOTIN
37 SENTOUT
10 DALAIS

2 AVANZINI
35 ROGERS
36 ROGERS
20 KACKI
13 FALLETTA
15 GILLION

Prénom
Evan
Clément
Martial
Yannick
Ludovic
Laurent
éric
Michael
Laurent
DENIS
Damien
Thomas
Sébastien
Christophe
Cedric
Frederic
Justin
Stephanie
Laurent
SERGE
Sylvain
SEBASTIEN
Tonel
Thierry
Gerard
Guillaume
Bernard
Pascal
Aymeric
Nicolas
Marie noelle
Sophie
Primeau
Eric
Thierry
Alain
Emmanuel
Jean-paul
Jeanette
Kerrianne
Jordan
Frangois
Pascal
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Caté Club

SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V3
V2
V1
SE
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2

PIEDS NIQUES CAMBES

COURAPIEDS 33

BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIRS

TEAM GRANNY
USMA

ASPB JOGGING

TEAM FERRU

ASPTT BERGERAC
BAC

ASPB JOGGING

RAPIDEAUX

Temps nuit
00:46:48
00:48:37
00:48:10
00:51:21
00:51:18
00:52:49
00:50:06
00:52:34
00:54:37
00:51:09
00:53:41
00:52:02
00:55:39
00:56:17
00:56:18
00:55:32
00:55:36
00:59:11
00:56:07
01:01:31
00:57:37
00:57:05
01:04:24
01:00:51
01:04:21
00:59:34
01:03:27
01:01:24
01:02:50
01:07:57
01:04:33
01:10:05
01:09:23
01:16:50
01:10:09
01:13:45
01:13:46
01:16:04
01:03:33
01:14:56
01:14:54
01:04:22
01:09:42

temps jour

02:20:25
02:22:39
02:25:23
02:29:30
02:31:04
02:32:47
02:39:54
02:39:03
02:38:34
02:42:14
02:41:53
02:47:43
02:53:37
02:53:24
02:53:24
02:55:28
03:02:58
02:59:41
03:05:31
03:02:56
03:14:04
03:14:56
03:12:57
03:16:49
03:13:30
03:19:03
03:22:12
03:25:16
03:24:13
03:22:27
03:29:47
03:29:29
03:32:00
03:40:50
03:47:51
03:48:07
03:53:32
04:20:58
04:37:44
04:37:44
04:37:50
#N/A

#N/A

temps total

03:07:13
03:11:16
03:13:33
03:20:51
03:22:22
03:25:36
03:30:00
03:31:37
03:33:11
03:33:23
03:35:34
03:39:45
03:49:16
03:49:41
03:49:42
03:51:00
03:58:34
03:58:52
04:01:38
04:04:27
04:11:41
04:12:01
04:17:21
04:17:40
04:17:51
04:18:37
04:25:39
04:26:40
04:27:03
04:30:24
04:34:20
04:39:34
04:41:23
04:57:40
04:58:00
05:01:52
05:07:18
05:37:02
05:41:17
05:52:40
05:52:44
#N/A

#N/A



